

achizitie directa AJPIS Ialomita - pachet

I.D.: 41802538

Data publicarii 29.01.19 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 1.080,88 RON - 1.080,88 RON

Descriere: 1 BIBLIORAFI PVC 8 CM BUC 21 4.62 97.06 18.44 2 BATERIE R3/R6 BUC 8 1.68 13.45 2.55 3 APARAT GLADE BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 4 REZERVA GLADE BUC 5 12.61 63.03 11.97 5 PIX LINC BUC 10 1.68 16.81 3.19 6 PIX METAL BUC 10 4.20 42.02 7.98 7 PIX UNIBALL AIR BUC 10 5.04 50.42 9.58 8 PIX UM 170 NEGRU+ROSU BUC 10 1.68 16.81 3.19 9 SERVETELE MAGIC BUC 10 1.26 12.61 2.39 10 ORDIN DEPLASARE BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 11 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 TOP 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 12 FISA MAGAZIE BUC 50 0.08 4.20 0.80 13 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 43 12.61 542.02 102.98 14 PIX ALBASTRU BUC 3 0.84 2.52 0.48 15 CREION MECANIC BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 16 CREION MECANIC BUC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 17 POST IT BUC 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 18 EVIDENTIATOR BUC 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 19 RIGLA BUC 1 1.26 1.26 0.24 20 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 5 1.26 6.30 1.20 21 CAPSATOR 24/6 BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 22 PERFORATOR BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 23 RADIERA BUC 1 0.84 0.84 0.16 24 DOSAR PVC BUC 10 0.42 4.20 0.80 25 DOSAR INCOPCIAT BUC 5 0.29 1.47 0.28 26 SUPORT VERTICAL DOSAR BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 27 SOLUTIE PARBRIZ;5L BUC 3 11.76 35.29 6.71 28 HARTIE XEROX A4 COLOR TOP 1 31.51 31.51 5.99 29 HARTIE SCRIS A4 TOP 1 25.21 25.21 4.79